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General information about company

Scrip code 541167

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE616Z01012

Name of the company

Yasho Industries Ltd

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. " Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. ey LEEIE Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which Yes No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ;?Jg};z;l;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Cofizgony | of shareholders | up equity | equity underl_ymg held (VII) e cal it No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares sharcs Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
(1D held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a | ¢[a66 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) VD) V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) |x : - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lfzr S 13 8076200 8076200 | 74.1 8076200 8076200 | 74.1
Group
(B) Public 168 2823000 2823000 |25.9 2823000 2823000 |25.9
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 181 10899200 10899200 | 100 10899200 10899200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledge(} or
Sl (i No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : ] ; (X1 bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible CIEHTINETE .
Underlying " . L (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding » o held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa Asa ..
1) soiEilhiie Warrants No. Of diluted share Homniznizlizeg
( securities ] ) " g % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No. (@) | oo (@) | Shares
(A held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo - 74.1 7849400 [ 97.19 8076200
Group
(B) Public 25.9 150600 |5.33 2672400
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8000000 | 73.4 10748600
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly gloa‘rgsf ;r;;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- |~ derlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up IS sartia || ()= (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regeip = Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
. Total
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total ota
held As a % of X egty O Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 4445300 4445300 |40.79 4445300 4445300 |40.79
undivided Family
(d iy Ollge 10 3630900 3630900 |33.31 3630900 3630900 |33.31
(specify)
(SX')’('IT)‘“M 13 8076200 8076200 | 74.1 8076200 8076200 | 74.1
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 13 8076200 8076200 |74.1 8076200 8076200 | 74.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5, 319670 319670 |2.93 319670 319670 | 2.93
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1353700 1353700 |12.42 1353700 1353700 | 12.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Ay Qe 14 1149630 1149630 | 10.55 1149630 1149630 |[10.55
(specify)
(S};‘;’(f)mal 168 2823000 2823000 |25.9 2823000 2823000 [25.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 168 2823000 2823000 |25.9 2823000 2823000 |25.9
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 181 10899200 10899200 | 100 10899200 10899200 | 100
A+B+C2)
i) 181 10899200 10899200 | 100 10899200 10899200 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
: Locked in shares e o
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . - - XII
Shares . Underlying assuming full conversion (X1 encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying 5 Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)*(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 40.79 4259300 | 95.82 4445300
(d) 33.31 3590100 | 98.88 3630900
(Sl‘;b'T"‘al (A) 74.1 7849400 [ 97.19 8076200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.1 7849400 | 97.19 8076200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 2.93 500 0.16 319170
(a(ii)) 12.42 150100 | 11.09 1203600
(e) 10.55 0 0 1149630
(S3L;b'T°tal (B) 25.9 150600 |5.33 2672400
Total Public
Shareholding
25.9 150600 |5.33 2672400
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8000000 | 73.4 10748600
Total
(A+B+C) 100 8000000 | 73.4 10748600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

I;;;l:h‘(’j;l;es () | YAYESH VINOD JHAVERI | PARAG VINOD JHAVERI | VINOD HARILAL JHAVERI - | Click here to go back
PAN (IT) AACPJ5389H AACPJ5390A ABEPJ6636Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 935000 845000 2665300 4445300

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 935000 845000 2665300 4445300
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.58 7.75
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.45 40.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 935000 845000 2665300 4445300

Class eg:y
Total 935000 845000 2665300 4445300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.58 7.75 24.45 40.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.58 7.75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 935000 845000 2479300 4259300

24.45 40.79

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100 93.02 95.82

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

935000 845000 2665300 4445300

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders
(9]

YAYESH
VINOD
JHAVERI
(HUF)

NILESH
VINOD
JHAVERI
(HUF)

PARAG
VINOD
JHAVERI
(HUF)

RAJANIKANT
DESAI (HUF)

VINOD
HARILAL
JHAVERI
(HUF)

NIRANJANABEN
VINOD JHAVERI

NEHA
PARAG
JHAVERI

PAN (II)

AAAHY1752M

AABHNG6601H

AADHP1026N

AADHRO0411F

AADHV0504R

AAEPJ2591H

AAGPJ9779H

No. of the
Shareholders

)

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

445000

230000

415000

4900

390000

680000

775000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

445000

230000

415000

4900

390000

680000

775000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.08

0.04

3.58

6.24

7.11

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

445000

230000

415000

4900

390000

680000

775000

Class eg:y

Total

445000

230000

415000

4900

390000

680000

775000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.08

2.11

3.81

0.04

3.58

6.24

7.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As

4.08

0.04

3.58

6.24

7.11

9/16



10/19/2018 Yasho_Shareholding_HTML.html

a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 445000 230000 415000 100 390000 680000 775000
Asa % of

total Shares 100 100 100 2.04 100 100 100
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 445000 230000 415000 4900 390000 680000 775000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing

PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Promoter Group Promoter Group

type Group Group Group Group Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAYAL YAYESH JHAVERI

RAJANIKANT DESAI

KALPANA DESAI

PAN (II)

ACQPD5024M

ADQPD3427K

AGJPD5381J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

655000

25200

10800

3630900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

655000

25200

10800

3630900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.01

0.23

0.1

33.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

655000

25200

10800

3630900

Class eg:y

Total

655000

25200

10800

3630900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.01

0.23

0.1

33.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.01

0.23

0.1

33.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

655000

3590100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

98.88

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

655000
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25200

10800

3630900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GEETA A
MEHTA

JIGNESH AMRUTLAL
THOBHANI

SAJANKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL
BAJAJ

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEJPM6887]

ABSPT6398K

ADOPB0559Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150100

471600

304800

926500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

150100

471600

304800

926500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

433

2.8

8.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150100

471600

304800

926500

Class eg:y

Total

150100

471600

304800

926500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

433

2.8

8.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

433

2.8

8.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

150100

150100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

16.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

471600

304800

776400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Market Maker

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINEY CORPORATION
PRIVATE LIMITED

R K STOCKHOLDING
PVT. LTD

ARYAMAN CAPITAL
MARKETS LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACV0446L

AACCRO011K

AAHCA7893B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

332400

222000

346800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

332400

222000

346800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.05

2.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

332400

222000

346800

Class eg:y

Total

332400

222000

346800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.05

2.04

3.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.05

2.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

332400

222000

346800
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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