General information about company								
Scrip code	541167							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE616Z01012							
Name of the company	Yasho Industries Ltd							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	(atagony	No. of Partly	No. Of Partly paid-up	Partly No. Of T	shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	8076200			8076200	74.1	8076200		8076200	74.1		
(B)	Public	168	2823000			2823000	25.9	2823000		2823000	25.9		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	181	10899200			10899200	100	10899200		10899200	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category of	Category	er Convertible Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	SharesOutstandingUnderlyingconvertibleOutstandingsecurities andWarrantsNo. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	shareholder (II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.1	7849400	97.19			8076200	
(B)	Public				25.9	150600	5.33			2672400	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	8000000	73.4			10748600	

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian			1					•		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4445300			4445300	40.79	4445300		4445300	40.79
(d)	Any Other (specify)	10	3630900			3630900	33.31	3630900		3630900	33.31
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	8076200			8076200	74.1	8076200		8076200	74.1
(2)	Foreign	oreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	8076200			8076200	74.1	8076200		8076200	74.1
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I	I		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	137	319670			319670	2.93	319670		319670	2.93
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	1353700			1353700	12.42	1353700		1353700	12.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	14	1149630			1149630	10.55	1149630		1149630	10.55
Sub-Total (B)(3)		168	2823000			2823000	25.9	2823000		2823000	25.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		168	2823000			2823000	25.9	2823000		2823000	25.9
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		181	10899200			10899200	100	10899200		10899200	100
Total (A+B+C)		181	10899200			10899200	100	10899200		10899200	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	equity shares held in			
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
А	Table II - Stat	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				40.79	4259300	95.82			4445300			
(d)				33.31	3590100	98.88			3630900			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.1	7849400	97.19			8076200			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.1	7849400	97.19			8076200			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler							
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))				2.93	500	0.16			319170			
(a(ii))				12.42	150100	11.09			1203600			
(e)				10.55	0	0			1149630			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.9	150600	5.33			2672400			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.9	150600	5.33			2672400			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder					
Total (A+B+C2)				100	8000000	73.4			10748600			
Total (A+B+C)				100	8000000	73.4			10748600			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YAYESH VINOD JHAVERI	PARAG VINOD JHAVERI	VINOD HARILAL JHAVERI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ААСРЈ5389Н	AACPJ5390A	ABEPJ6636Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	935000	845000	2665300	4445300					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	935000	845000	2665300	4445300					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.58	7.75	24.45	40.79					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)							
Class eg:X	935000	845000	2665300	4445300					
Class eg:y									
Total	935000	845000	2665300	4445300					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.58	7.75	24.45	40.79					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.58	7.75	24.45	40.79					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	935000	845000	2479300	4259300					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	93.02	95.82					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	ed (XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	935000	845000	2665300	4445300					

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

			Any Oth	ner (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YAYESH VINOD JHAVERI (HUF)	NILESH VINOD JHAVERI (HUF)	PARAG VINOD JHAVERI (HUF)	RAJANIKANT DESAI (HUF)	VINOD HARILAL JHAVERI (HUF)	NIRANJANABEN VINOD JHAVERI	NEHA PARAG JHAVERI
PAN (II)	AAAHY1752M	AABHN6601H	AADHP1026N	AADHR0411F	AADHV0504R	AAEPJ2591H	AAGPJ9779
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	445000	230000	415000	4900	390000	680000	775000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	445000	230000	415000	4900	390000	680000	775000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	2.11	3.81	0.04	3.58	6.24	7.11
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)	I		I	
Class eg: X	445000	230000	415000	4900	390000	680000	775000
Class eg:y							
Total	445000	230000	415000	4900	390000	680000	775000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.08	2.11	3.81	0.04	3.58	6.24	7.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	4.08	2.11	3.81	0.04	3.58	6.24	7.11

10/19/2018

Yasho_Shareholding_HTML.html

a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Loo	cked in shares (XI	[)							
No. (a)	445000	230000	415000	100	390000	680000	775000		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	2.04	100	100	100		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	445000	230000	415000	4900	390000	680000	775000		
Reason for not	providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAYAL YAYESH JHAVERI	RAJANIKANT DESAI	KALPANA DESAI	
PAN (II)	ACQPD5024M	ADQPD3427K	AGJPD5381J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	655000	25200	10800	3630900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	655000	25200	10800	3630900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.01	0.23	0.1	33.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	655000	25200	10800	3630900
Class eg:y				
Total	655000	25200	10800	3630900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.01	0.23	0.1	33.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.01	0.23	0.1	33.31
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	655000	0	0	3590100
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	98.88
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

10/19/2018

Yasho_Shareholding_HTML.html

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	655000	25200	10800	3630900					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GEETA A MEHTA	JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI	SAJANKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AEJPM6887J	ABSPT6398K	ADOPB0559Q	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150100	471600	304800	926500				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150100	471600	304800	926500				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	4.33	2.8	8.5				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	150100	471600	304800	926500				
Class eg:y								
Total	150100	471600	304800	926500				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	4.33	2.8	8.5				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	4.33	2.8	8.5				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	150100	0	0	150100				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	16.2				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	471600	304800	776400				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Market Maker					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINEY CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	R K STOCKHOLDING PVT. LTD	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACV0446L	AACCR0011K	AAHCA7893B	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	332400	222000	346800	0				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	332400	222000	346800	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.05	2.04	3.18	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)						
Class eg: X	332400	222000	346800	0				
Class eg:y								
Total	332400	222000	346800	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.05	2.04	3.18	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.05	2.04	3.18	0				
Number of Locked								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	332400	222000	346800	0				

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

file://server/f/Assignment%20April%202018%20Onwards/Yasho%20Industries%20Limited/2018%20YASHO/1.SEBI%20Intimation/September... 16/16